
Date Lesson Teacher
June 4 No Kid’s Church this month

June 11 Philip and the Ethiopian 
Acts 8: 26-40 

Dionne Persaud

June 18    Saul to Paul 
Acts 9:1-20 

Bianca Erriah

June 25  An Angel Frees Peter 
Acts 12:1-19

Ruan Somerville & Neil Pierre

June 2017
Sunday Kid’s Schedule

Teacher Contact Info

Martin Lalsingh mlalsingh@hotmail.com
Dionne Persaud dionne.persaud@briovarx.com
Bianca Erriah berriah@gmail.com
Tasha Persaud npersaud83@gmail.com
Ruan Somerville rsomerville25@yahoo.com
Charlene Persaud cpersaud627@gmail.com


